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Emma Louisa Barratt

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode TN15 8QD

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FIL ADMINISTRATION LIMITED

FIL PENSIONS MANAGEMENT

FIL EUROPE LIMITED

FIL PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION
SERVICES LIMITED

FIL PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FPM NOMINEES LIMITED

FIL (UK) LIMITED

FIL INVESTMENT SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

FIL INVESTMENTS INTERNATIONAL

FIL NOMINEES LIMITED

FIL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Emma Louisa Barratt

Number

Number
01677402

02015142

02190711

02039759

01629709

02045483

02066304

01491313

02016555

01448245

02190875

02349713

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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904102119

904102119

Olde Forge

Long Mill Lane
Crouch Sevenoaks

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

19/10/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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Emma Louisa Barratt

FIL INVESTMENT ADVISORS (UK)
LIMITED
FIL NOMINEE (SHAREHOLDINGS)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01802466 Active - Accounts Filed

01949781 Non-Trading
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19/10/1994 23/10/1997 Company
Secretary
19/10/1994 23/10/1997 Company
Secretary



